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Anlage Damen 65 (der) 1

Wiesengarten 17, 71384 Weinstadt MF: Gisela Kinzler; T 07151 62427
giselixe@gmx.de

Hallenadresse

Wiesengarten 19, 71384 Weinstadt Ra. Name (Nat.)

Sportwart/in
Abel, Thomas
T 0175 5104567 abel.thomas@gmx.de

Eckhart, Margot

Sigel, Renate

Christen, Margaret (SUI*)
Hartmann, Astrid

Kinzler, Gisela

g b WN PP

Jugendwart/in
Jéager, Stefanie
T 0176 30714399 fs.jaeger@t-online.de Ersatzspieler
E1 Wagner, Angelika
E2 Pflaumer, Brigitte
E3 Gleich, Doris
E4 Haas, Kristina
E5 Bohringer, Christel
E6 Klein, Almuth
E7 Jahke, Doris
E8 Krahn, Marianne
E9 Hecker, Inge
E10Brandes, Jutta

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

24601065
24301195
25250243
24300127
24350078

25250166
25350139
24750101
25050151
25150127
24450135
24550090
24000137
24950095
24350108

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK13,0

LK15,0

LK16,0
LK23,0

LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



